ETA

6/26
712
712
712
713
713
7/5
7/8
7/9
7/9
7/9
7/9

7M1

712
713
713
714
7n7
7118
7/20
7/23
7123
7/23
7124
7/26
7/28
7/29*

7/30*
7/30
7/30

8/1
8/12
8/24

9/8
912
9/27

ETA-PS

ON DOCK
2200
SHIFT
0800
0900

PENDING

1800
PENDING
PENDING

PENDING
PENDING
PENDING

STOLT HALCON

ETS

6/27
713
713
713
7/4
7/4
716
7/9

7/10

7/10

7/10

7/10

712

713
713
714
7115
7118
7119
7121
7/24
724
7/24
7125
7127
7129
7130

7131
7/31
7/31

8/2
8/13
8/25

9/9
913
9/28

BERTH

LPN
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPN
GCD
LPS
DBD
GCD
LPN
LPS
GCD
BSA
GCD
LPS
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPN
GCD
LPN
LPS
LPS
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPN
LPN
GCD

LPN
LPN
GCD

GCD
GCD
GCD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
07/29/25 @ 1030
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

NOCTURINE
EASTERLY LIME GALAXY
BOW TRAJECTORY
SOMBEKE
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
STOLT AGUILA
MOCKINGBIRD
ONEGO TRADER
BBC EAGLE
ARDMORE DAUNTLESS
ATB CORPUS CHRISTI/ PETRO SUPPLIER
FAIRCHEM VALOUR
BRIAN O' DANIELS / FMT-3042 & 3206
BRIAN O' DANIELS / FMT-3042 & 3206
BOW TIGER
STOLT ENDURANCE
GASCHEM ATLANTIC
STOLT ARGON
FINNANGER
BBC ROSTOV
FAIRCHEM LOYALTY
GOLDEN RAY
BOW TRIUMPH
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
NAVIG8 EXPRESS
LIBRAMONT
MATTHEW JAMES / G-409
STOLT HALCON
STOLT HALCON
BOCHEM WALVIS BAY
MTM NORTH SOUND
MARI GALAXY

STOLT CONDOR
SCOTT TURECAMO
BBC HOUSTON

BBC AQUAMARINE
BBC SWITZERLAND
BBC SAO PAULO

REQUESTING FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL

JULY 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

AGENCY

TXMARINE
TX MARINE
ODFJELL /BOYD CAMPBELL
BIEHL
MORAN TOWING
ISS
TXMARINE
BIEHL
LEEWARD
BRYANT MARINE
VALLS
TEXAS MARINE
GULFMARK
GULFMARK
ODFJELL /BOYD CAMPBELL
ISS
CORY BROTHERS
ISS
BRYANT MARINE
LEEWARD
TXMARINE
BRYANT MARINE
BOYD CAMPBELL
MORAN TOWING
TXMARINE
BIEHL
GULFMARK
ISS
ISS
TX MARINE
DAVIS SHIP
TX MARINE

ISS
MORAN TOWING
LEEWARD

LEEWARD
LEEWARD
LEEWARD

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



